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Nachname

Chini
Eckert
Hiltpolt

Chini
Heiss
Jenewein
Kern
Jeitner

Stampfl
Eckert
Fdhrmann
Kern

Grimm
Hirnschall
Schulz
Weber-Schnell
Horster

Grote

Eibensteiner
Hannig
Hausberger

Opitz
Thurner
Ortner
Pfefferle
Hausberger
Neuner
Mayer
Widholzl
Zangerl

. Schnirch

Lenz
Graf
Loinger
Hollaus
Laner
Singriin

Raich
File
Plattner
Grote
Gundolf

Speckschiessen 2004

Vorname

Matthia
Jakob
Tom

Camilla
Andra
Sascha
Thomas
David

Robert
Rainer
Wolfgang
Jodok

Horst
Wolfgang
Marco
Reinhard
Wolfgang
Monika

Biggi
Christine
Marion

Andreas
Dieter
Armin
Anton
Hans
Hermann
Erich
Oliver
Adi
Florian

Toni
Roland
Josef
Georg
Hubert
Adi

Hans
Norbert
Adi
Bernd
Simone

Bogenkl
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BB R
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Co
Co
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Co
Co
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Co
Co
Co
Co
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Co
Co
Co
Co
Co
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Lb
Lb
Lb
Lb

Alterskl

Kad
Kad
Schiiler Il

Schler |
Schdler |
Mini
Schdler |
Schler |

He
Sen |
Sen |
Sen |

He
He
He
He
He
Da

Da
Da
Da

He
He
He
He
He
He
He
He
He
He

Sen |
Sen |
Sen |
Sen |
Sen |
Sen |l

Sen |
He
Sen |
He
Da

Verein

Arc. Valle di Non e Sole
BSC Augsburg
SG Scharnitz

Arc. Valle di Non e Sole
SG Scharnitz
WBSC
WBSC
JBV Wenns

BS FFB
BSC Augsburg
SV Dirnhausen-Habach
WBSC

SV Dirnhausen-Habach
TSV Waldtrudering
BG Via Claudia
BG Via Claudia
BG Via Claudia
BC Keltenschanze

BC Keltenschanze
BS FFB
BC Worgl

WBSC
BC Imst
HSV BS Absam
BC Imst
BC Worgl
BC Imst
HSV ARC Gotzis
BC Worgl
BC Schwaz
BS FFB

BC Ismaning
BS FFB
BC Schwaz
BC Worgl
BC Schwaz
BC Schwaz

JBV Flaurling
JBV Wenns
JBV Wenns

BC Keltenschanze
JBV Wenns
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Ergebnis

498
484
374

484
418
378
348
338

530
448
446
402

464
460
444
438
346
212

528
526
484

534
532
532
528
516
516
506
500
490
478

532
528
524
516
508
488

486
486
458
448
394
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Nagy Joszef Prim Sen | SV Dirnhausen-Habach D 436
Braun Fritz Prim Sen | BC Union Wien A 396
Mayer Beatrix Prim Da HSV ARC Gétzis A 370
Hirnschall Heike Prim Da TSV Waldtrudering D 300
Tenhalter Philipp Rec Schiiler | SG Scharnitz A 400
Heiss Melanie Rec Mini SG Scharnitz A 352
Reinpold Daniel Rec Schiiler | SG Scharnitz A 350
Nagele Johannes Rec Schiiler Il SG Scharnitz A 442
Pertignol Alexander Rec Schiiler Il BC Worgl A 426
Nagele Magdalena Rec Jug SG Scharnitz A 424
Auer Felix Rec Schiiler Il SG Scharnitz A 410
Hiltpolt Maxi Rec Schiiler Il SG Scharnitz A 400
Piasek Manfred Rec Sen | BSG Ebersberg D 508
Egger Andreas Rec He BC Worgl A 502
Lorenz Pino Rec Sen Il Soc. Archieri Bolzano I 496
Giannovlakis Stami Rec Sen | BSG Ebersberg D 460
Mannschaft
BC Imst
Thurner Dieter Co He BC Imst A 532
Pfefferle Anton Co He BC Imst A 528
1.060
BS FFB
Hannig Christine Co Da BS FFB D 526
Graf Roland Co Sen | BS FFB D 528
1.054
BC Schwaz Il
Loinger Josef Co Sen | BC Schwaz A 524
Laner Hubert Co Sen | BC Schwaz A 508
1.032
BC Worgl |
Hausberger Hans Co He BC Worgl A 516
Egger Andreas Rec He BC Worgl A 502
1.018
BC Worgl 1l
Hollaus Georg Co Sen | BC Worgl A 516
Widholzl Oliver Co He BC Worgl A 500
1.016
BC Schwaz |
Singriin Adi Co Sen Il BC Schwaz A 488
Zangerl Adi Co He BC Schwaz A 490
978
BSG Ebersberg
Piasek Manfred Rec Sen | BSG Ebersberg D 508
Giannovlakis Stami Rec Sen | BSG Ebersberg D 460
968
BC Worgl Il
Hausberger Marion Co Da BC Worgl A 484
Pertignol Alexander Rec Schiiler Il BC Worgl A 426

910



